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2006 LADY BLUES SCHEDULE

Angelo State University Invite - Feb. 4-5
Sat., Feb. 4  vs Panhandle State  San Angelo, Texas  10 a.m.
Sat., Feb. 4  at Angelo State San Angelo, Texas  2 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 4  Bracket Play  San Angelo, Texas  4 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 5  Bracket Play  San Angelo, Texas  TBA
St. Cloud State University Dome Classic - Feb. 18-19
Sat., Feb. 18  vs Minnesota-Duluth  St. Cloud, Minn.  8 a.m.
Sat., Feb. 18  at St. Cloud State  St. Cloud, Minn.  10 a.m. 
Sun., Feb. 19  vs Concorida-St. Paul  St. Cloud, Minn.  8 a.m.
Sun., Feb. 19  vs Southwest State  St. Cloud, Minn.  10 a.m.
Henderson State University Invite - Feb. 24-25
Fri., Feb. 24  vs Southern Arkansas  Arkadelphia, Ark.  1 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 24  vs Arkansas-Monticello  Arkadelphia, Ark.  3 p.m
Sat., Feb. 25  vs Arkansas-Monticello  Arkadelphia, Ark.  11:15 a.m.
Sat., Feb. 25  vs Henderson State  Arkadelphia, Ark.  1:15 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 26  at Central Arkansas  Conway, Ark.  11 a.m. DH
Missouri Western State University Invite - March 4-5
Fri., March 4  vs Nebraska-Omama  St. Joseph, Mo.  2:30 p.m.
Fri., March 4  vs North Dakota  St. Joseph, Mo.  4:30 p.m.
Sat., March 5  vs Augustana  St. Joseph, Mo.  8:30 a.m.
Sat., March 5  vs Southwest Minnesota  St. Joseph, Mo.  10:30 a.m.
Sat., March 5  vs Truman  St. Joseph, Mo.  2:30 p.m.
Fri., March 10  at Truman State*  Kirksville, Mo.  2 p.m. DH
Sat. March 11  at Northwest Missouri*  Maryville, Mo.  1 p.m. DH
Tues., March 14  Missouri Southern*  Topeka  1 p.m. DH
Wed., March 15  Benedictine  Topeka  1 p.m. DH
Pittsburg State University Invite - March 17-18
Fri., March 17  vs Missouri-Rolla  Pittsburg, Kan.  12 p.m.
Fri., March 17  at Pittsburg State  Pittsburg, Kan.  3 p.m.
Fri., March 17  vs Bellevue  Pittsburg, Kan.  4:30 p.m.
Sat., March 18  vs Missouri Southern  Pittsburg, Kan.  12 p.m.
Mon., March 20 Fort Hays State  Topeka  1 p.m. DH
Wed., March 22  at Missouri Western*  St. Joseph, Mo.  4 p.m. DH

Missouri Western State University Invite - March 25-26
Fri., March 25  vs St. Cloud State  St. Joseph, Mo.  10:30 a.m.
Fri., March 25  vs Minnesota State-Mankato St. Joseph, Mo.  2:30 p.m.
Fri., March 25  vs Upper Iowa  St. Joseph, Mo.  6:30 p.m.
Sat., March 26  vs Concordia-St. Paul  St. Joseph, Mo.  2:30 p.m.
Sat., March 26  vs Emporia State  St. Joseph, Mo.  4:30 p.m.
Wed., March 29  Pittsburg State*  Topeka  1 p.m. DH
University of Nebraska-Omaha Invite - April 1-2
Fri., April 1  vs Minnesota State-Mankato  Omaha, Neb. 9 a.m.
Fri., April 1  at Nebraska-Omaha Omaha, Neb. 11 a.m.
Fri., April 1  vs Augustana Omaha, Neb. 3 p.m. 
Sat., April 2  vs North Dakota Omaha, Neb.  9 a.m.
Sat., April 2  vs Minnesota-Duluth Omaha, Neb.  1 p.m.  
Tues., April 4  Central Missouri*  Topeka  3 p.m. DH
Thurs., April 6  Park  Topeka  2 p.m. DH
Wed., April 12  at Emporia State*  Emporia, Kan.  5 p.m. DH
Northwest Missouri State University Invite - April 14-15
Fri., April 14  vs Upper Iowa  Maryville, Mo.  12:30 p.m.
Fri., April 14  at Northwest Missouri  Maryville, Mo.  4:30 p.m.
Sat., April 15  vs Minnesota State-Mankato  Maryville, Mo.  9:30 a.m.
Sat., April 15  vs Central Missouri  Maryville, Mo.  1:30 p.m.
Tues., April 18  at Southwest Baptist*  Bolivar, Mo.  2 p.m. DH
Thurs., April 20  at Fort Hays State  Hays, Kan.  2 p.m. DH
Sun., April 23  vs Panhandle State  Emporia, Kan.  12 p.m. DH
Wed., April 26  vs Emporia State  Topeka (Hummer Park)  5 p.m. DH
Minnesota State-Mankato Tournament - April 29-30
Fri., April 29  vs St. Cloud State  Mankato, Minn.  9 a.m.
Fri., April 29  vs South Dakota Mankato, Minn.  11 a.m.
Fri., April 29  at Minnesota State-Mankato Mankato, Minn.  5 p.m.
Sat., April 30  vs North Dakota Mankato, Minn. 10 a.m.
Sat., April 30  vs Southwest Minnesota Mankato, Minn. 12 p.m.
MIAA Tournament - Shawnee, Kan. - May 5-7
NCAA North Central Regional - May 11-14
NCAA Division II World Series - May 18-22

2006 Washburn Lady Blues Schedule
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2 Autumn
Hauck
5-2 / FR / OF / R-R
Dallas, Texas 

3 Sarah
Wege
5-5 / FR / OF / R-R
Wheaton, Kan.

5 Malarie
Fellers
5-4 / SO / 2B / R-R
Edmond, Okla.

8 Mandy 
Tarbutton
5-7 / SO / OF / R-R
Maple Hill, Kan.

12 Ashley
Webb
5-11 / JR / OF / R-R
Prairie Villiage, Kan. 

13 Brooke
DeVader
5-8 / SO / SS / R-R
Emmett, Kan. 

14 Lindsey
Mansfield
5-5 / JR / OF / B-R
Nixa, Mo.

16 Kala
Huske
5-5 / SR / C / L-R
Overland Park, Kan.

17 Tish
Williams
5-6 / FR / 3B-SS / R-R
Edmond, Okla.

20 Dani
White
5-9 / FR-Rs / 1B / R-R
Barryton, Kan.

22 Erin 
Pierce
5-8 / SR / P / R-R
Topeka, Kan.

25 Mikala 
Mohler
5-4 / JR / 3B / R-R
Harveyville, Kan.

26 Kelly 
Swygert
5-8 / SO / P / R-R
Topeka, Kan.

27 Mandi
Daigh
5-6 / SO / C / R-R
Overland Park, Kan.

HC Lisa
Carey
Head Coach
96-65 (.596) - 4th year

AC Joe Dee
Tarbutton
Assistant Coach
1st season




